506260965 09/21/2020

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6307711

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ZHENFEI CAI	11/22/2019

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS SEMICONDUCTOR DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO.9-2,TANGMING ROAD, GONGMING STREET, GUANGMING NEW DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518132

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16981305

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)415-4864

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (703) 859-9634
Email: martin@ipatent.co.il

Correspondent Name: MARTIN D. MOYNIHAN D/B/A PRTSI, INC.

Address Line 1: C/O PURRFECT PATENTS LLC

Address Line 2: 11213 PIEDMONT DRIVE

Address Line 4: FREDERICKSBURG, VIRGINIA 22407

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	84610	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARTIN D. MOYNIHAN	
SIGNATURE:	/Martin D. Moynihan/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/21/2020	

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=84610 Executed Assignment#page1.tif source=84610 Executed Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 506260965 REEL: 053824 FRAME: 0602

# ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION

Attorney Docket Number	
First Named Inventor	CAI, Zhenfei

3
3
-
-
, e

[Page 1 of 2]

CS20191745/US;TP193854-US

# ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION — Utility or Design Patent Application

LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTOR:						
Given Name (first and middle [if any])		Family Name or Surname				
Zhenfei			CAI			
Inventor's Signature $\mathcal{L}_{ heta i}$ , $\mathcal{Z}_{ heta i}$				Date (Optional) ルカル/Www.ユッ/1		
Residence: City	State		Countr	у		
Shenzhen	§		China	China		
Mailing Address  No.9-2, Tangming Road, Gongming Street, Guangming New District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, 518132 China						
City	State	Z	jks	Country		
Shenzhen	Guangdong	5	18132	China		
LEGAL NAME OF SECOND INVENTOR:						
Given Name (first and middle [if any])		Family Name or Surname				
Inventor's Signature		teetteeeeeeeeee		Date (Optional)		
Residence: City	State Cour		Countr	try		
Mailing Address						
City	State	Z	ip	Country		
LEGAL NAME OF THIRD INVENTOR:						
Given Name (first and middle [if any]) Family Name or Surname			Surname			
Inventor's Signature	••••••			Date (Optional)		
Residence: City	State Coun		Count	try		
Mailing Address						
City	State	Z	ip	Country		
Additional inventors are being named on the supplemental sheet(s) attached hereto.						

[Page 2 of 2]

CS20191745/US;TP193854-US

**RECORDED: 09/21/2020** 

PATENT REEL: 053824 FRAME: 0604